
1. Afzal Shehzad
shehzad.afzal@stud.unileoben.ac.at

2. Alabau-Boussouira Fatiha (lecturer)
alabau@math.univ-metz.it

3. Ancona Fabio
ancona@math.unipd.it

4. Antonelli Paolo
P.Antonelli@damtp.cam.ac.uk

5. Benedetti Irene
irene.benedetti@dmi.unipg.it

6. Beauchard Karine
Karine.Beauchard@cmla.ens-cachan.fr

7. Bonfanti Giovanni
g.bonfanti3@campus.unimib.it

8. Bright Ido
ido.bright@weizmann.ac.il

9. Brockett Roger (lecturer)
brockett@scas.harvard.edu

10. Cannarsa Piermarco (editor)
cannarsa@mat.uniroma2.it

11. Caponigro Marco
marco.caponigro@inria.fr

12. Cazacu Cristian-Mihai
cazacu@bcamath.org

13. Cellina Arrigo
arrigo.cellina@unimib.it

14. Chaves Silva Felipe Wallison
chaves@bcamath.org

15. Coron Jean-Michel (editor)
coron@ann.jussieu.fr

F. Alabau-Boussouira et al., Control of Partial Differential Equations,
Lecture Notes in Mathematics 2048, DOI 10.1007/978-3-642-27893-8,
© Springer-Verlag Berlin Heidelberg 2012

341

List of Participants



342 List of Participants

16. Court Sébastien
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